
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 3/1/18 Thu 3/1/18

2

3 Site Visit and Kickoff Meeting 0 days Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

4

5 Task 1 - Water Quality Review 30 days Thu 3/15/18 Wed 4/25/18

6 Prepare Data Request 5 days Thu 3/15/18 Wed 3/21/18

7 Data Collection by City 15 days Thu 3/22/18 Wed 4/11/18

8 Data Review 10 days Thu 4/12/18 Wed 4/25/18

9

10 Task 2 - Process Alternative Development and Analysis 20 days Thu 4/26/18 Wed 5/23/18

11 Process Concept Development 10 days Thu 4/26/18 Wed 5/9/18

12 Perform Treatment Evaluation 10 days Thu 5/10/18 Wed 5/23/18

13

14 Task 3 - Preliminary Cost Opition 25 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 6/27/18

15 Prepare Capital Cost Estimates 10 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 6/6/18

16 QA/QC 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/13/18

17 Finalize Capital Cost Estimates 10 days Thu 6/14/18 Wed 6/27/18

18

19 Task 4 - Conceptual Site Plan 25 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 6/27/18

20 Prepare Conceptual Site Plan 10 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 6/6/18

21 QA/QC 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/13/18

22 Finalize Conceptual Site Plan 10 days Thu 6/14/18 Wed 6/27/18

23

24 Task 5 - Final Report 69 days Thu 6/7/18 Tue 9/11/18

25 Prepare Workshop Materials 7 days Thu 6/7/18 Fri 6/15/18

26 Conduct Workshop with City to Present Findings 0 days Fri 6/15/18 Fri 6/15/18

27 Prepare Draft Report 15 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 7/6/18

28 QA/QC 5 days Mon 7/9/18 Fri 7/13/18

29 Finalize Draft Report 5 days Mon 7/16/18 Fri 7/20/18

30 Submit Draft Report 0 days Fri 7/20/18 Fri 7/20/18

31 City Review 20 days Mon 7/23/18 Fri 8/17/18

32 Prepare Final Report 10 days Mon 8/20/18 Fri 8/31/18

33 Reprographics 5 days Tue 9/4/18 Mon 9/10/18

34 Submit Final Report 0 days Tue 9/11/18 Tue 9/11/18

35

36 Task 6 - Project Management and Meeting 152 days Thu 3/1/18 Fri 9/28/18

37 Project Management 152 days Thu 3/1/18 Fri 9/28/18
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EXHIBIT "A(1)" -STUDY SCHEDULE
WATER TREATMENT AUGUMENTATION FEASIBILITY STUDY


